KULTURE KITCHEN RESTAURANT AND BAR MENU

Breakfast

Full English Breakfast N5,000
Toast Bread, with choice of egg, grilled bacon, sausage, grilled tomatoes, mushroom, baked beans
served with butter. Served with Coffee or Tea.

American Breakfast N5,000
Pancakes or Waffles, Maple syrup, Sunny side -up egg and baked beans

The Kulture Breakfast N3,000
Choice Egg or fish sauce and Boiled Yam or plantain.

The Naija Breakfast N3,000
Akara or Moi Moi served with Custard and creamy milk.

Kulture Quick Fix N3,000
Veggie Noodles with Shredded Chicken and Fried Egg.

APPETIZERS
Gizdodo N3,000
Stir fried gizzard and diced plantain with peppered tomato sauce garnished with veggie.
Peppered Snails N2,000
Beef Suya/Goat Meat Skewer N3,000
Chicken Suya N3,000
Pepper Soup: Choice of Goat Meat/Fish/Chicken N3,000

MAIN COURSE- (NATIVES)

Afang Soup N5,000
Served with a choice swallow and protein

Edikanlkang Soup N4,500
Served with a choice swallow and protein

Egusi Soup N4,000
Served with a choice swallow and protein

Fisherman Soup N5,000
Served with a Choice swallow

Okro Soup N4,000
Served with a choice swallow and protein

Ofada Rice N4,000
Served with ofada sauce, with diced assorted meat, Pomo, boiled egg and fish.

Nkwobi N3,000

Cow leg diced served with utazi and ugba
Isi Ewu N3,000
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Grilled Cat Fish

MAIN COURSE- (GRILLS)

Deeply marinated with spices and herbs served with a side choice

Grilled Turkey

Turkey Wings coated with juicy sauce served with a side choice

Grilled Croaker Fish
Served with a side choice
Grilled Chicken Lap
Served with a side choice
Grilled Chicken Wings
Served with a side choice

Steamed White Rice
Native Jollof Rice
Fried Rice

Coconut Rice

Fried Yam

Fried Plantain
French Fries

Fufu

Eba
Semovita
Poundo Yam
Wheat

Beef

Goat Meat
Turkey
Chicken Laps
Snail

Ekpang Nkukwo
White Soup
Bitter Leaf Soup
Ofe Owerri Soup
Oha Soup
Porridge Yam
Ofe Akwu

SIDES

SWALLOW

PROTEIN (FOR SOUPS)

KULTURE KITCHEN SPECIALS

N7000

N4,000

N6,000

N4,000

N3,500
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COCKTAILS
COCKTAILS MENU

e  Margarita N3,500
Tequila, Lemon juice and Triple Sec.

e Sexon the beach N3,000
Cranberry, Vodka, Peach Schnapps with a dash of orange juice.

e Longisland iced tea N4,000
Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, White rum, Lemon Juice and Coke.

e Old fashioned N3,000
Dark Rum, Lemon Juice and a dash of Angostura bitter.

e  Motherfucker island N4,000
Triple Sec, Vodka, Tequila, Gin, White rum, Blue Curacao and
Sprite.

e The paradise cocktails N3,500
Grenadine, Malibu Rum, White Rum, Pineapple juice, Orange Juice
Blue Curacao.

e Pina Colada N3,500
White Rum, Malibu rum, Pineapple juice, pineapple fruit
And Coconut Cream.

e  Dark N stormy N3,000
Ginger beer, Dash of bitters and dark rum.

e Tequila sunrise N3,000
Tequila, Grenadine and Orange Juice.

e  Strawberry daiquiri N3,500
Strawberry Puree, White rum and Strawberry syrup.

e Cosmopolitan N3,000
Cointreau, Citron Vodka, Cranberry.

e  Mojito N3,500
Mint Leaves, Mint Syrup, Lime, White Rum, Soda.
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MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple
Grenadine, Sprite and crushed ice

Cinderella

Pineapple juice, orange juice, Grenadine, Simple syrup, Sprite

Virgin colada
Pineapple fruit, Pineapple juice, Coconut milk

Bob Marley
Grenadine, Strawberry syrup, orange juice, Menthe

ROY ROGERS
Coke, Grenadine

CHAPMAN
Grenadine, Dash of bitters, Cucumber fruit, lemon fruit
Lemon juice, Black currant, Sprite, Orange juice

Blue lagoon
Blue Curacao, Lemon juice, Simple syrup, Sprite

Virgin mojito
Mint leaves, Lemon, Crushed ice, Sprite

Brazilian lemonade
Lemon fruit, Sugar, Milk

Mango mule
Mango, Cucumber, Simple syrup, Ginger drink

Season sunrise
Orange Juice, Grenadine

Sunday mocktail
Grenadine, Strawberry, Orange Juice, Blue Curacao

Fruit punch
Orange Juice, Pineapple juice, Strawberry fruit, Apple fruit
Pineapple fruit, Milk. Whip cream

MILKSHAKES AND SMOOTHIES

Banana Milkshakes N3,000
Strawberry Milkshakes N3,000
Oreos Milkshakes N3,500
Special Milkshakes N3,500
Smoothies N3,000

Founders Silver N3,00

N2,500

N3,000

N3,000

N3,000

N2,500

N2,500

N3,000

N3,000

N2,500

N2,500

N2,500

N3.000

N3,000
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BEER MENU
Heineken N1,000
Budweiser N1,000
Guinness Big Stout N1,000
Orijin N1,000
Legend N1,000
Trophy N1,000
33 N800
Star N800
Goldberg N800
Guinness Small Stout N700
Smirnoff Ice N800
Desperado N800
Star Radler N800
Hero N800

ENERGY DRINKS AND BITTERS

Red Bull N1,500
Black Bullet N1,500
Odogwu Bitter N1,000
Monster N1,500
Power House N1,500
SOFT DRINKS

Can Coke/Fanta/Sprite N500
Water N400
Malta Guinness N800
Chivita Juice N2,000
Hollandia Milk N2,500
Cranberry N3,000
RED WINE

Carlo Rossi N8,000
Agor N8,000
Escudo Rojo N15,000
Explore N10,000
Cronier N5,000
J/wW N5,000
Gucci Wine N6,000
Four Cousin Red N6,000

Four Cousin White N6,000



IRISH CREAM
Baileys

Amarula

Best Cream Small

WHISKY

Red Label

Black Label

Royal Cycle
Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Green
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Teeling Whisky
Jack Daniels

APPERATIVES

Big Campari
Medium Campari
Small Campari

COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Martell VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy VS Big
Hennessy VS small
Remy Martins VSOP

CHAMPAGNE
Andre Rose
Andre Brut
Chamdor
Moet Rose
Moet Brut

RUM AND SPIRIT
Bacardi White
Bacardi Gold
Tequila Sierra
Absolut Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Olmeca Tequila
Bombay
Beefeater
Kummerling
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N12,000
N10,000
N2,000

N10,000
N18,000
N6,000

N25,000
N15,000
N25,000
N50,000
N65,000
N25,000
N25,000

N15,000
N10,000
N5,000

N60,000
N35,000
N65,000
N40,000
N20,000
N45,000

N9,000
N9,000
N9.000
N60,000
N55,000

N10,000
N15,000
N15,000
N15,000
N10,000
N25,000
N15,000
N15,000
N8,000
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Smirnoff Chocolate X1 N10,000
William Lawson N10,000
SHOTS

Tequila shot N2,000
Vodka Shot N1,500
Campari Shot N1,500
Dark Rum Shot N1,000
Fallen Frog Shot N2,500

B52-B53 Shots N2,500



