Breakfast

•	Full English Breakfast Toast Bread, with choice of egg, grilled bacon, sausage, grilled tomatoes, mushroom, baked beaserved with butter. Served with Coffee or Tea.	
•	American Breakfast Pancakes or Waffles, Maple syrup, Sunny side -up egg and baked beans	N5,000
•	The Kulture Breakfast Choice Egg or fish sauce and Boiled Yam or plantain.	N3,000
•	The Naija Breakfast Akara or Moi Moi served with Custard and creamy milk.	N3,000
•	Kulture Quick Fix Veggie Noodles with Shredded Chicken and Fried Egg.	N3,000
	APPETIZERS	
•	Gizdodo	N3,000
	Stir fried gizzard and diced plantain with peppered tomato sauce garnished with veggie.	
•	Peppered Snails	N2,000
•	Beef Suya/Goat Meat Skewer	N3,000
•	Chicken Suya	N3,000
•	Pepper Soup: Choice of Goat Meat/Fish/Chicken	N3,000
	MAIN COURSE- (NATIVES)	
•	Afang Soup	N5,000
	Served with a choice swallow and protein	N/ E00
•	EdikanIkang Soup Served with a choice swallow and protein	N4,500
•	Egusi Soup	N4,000
	Served with a choice swallow and protein	,
•	Fisherman Soup	N5,000
	Served with a Choice swallow	•
•	Okro Soup	N4,000
	Served with a choice swallow and protein	
•	Ofada Rice	N4,000
	Served with ofada sauce, with diced assorted meat, Pomo, boiled egg and fish.	
•	Nkwobi	N3,000
	Cow leg diced served with utazi and ugba	
•	Isi Ewu	N3,000

MAIN COURSE- (GRILLS)

	MAIN COURSE- (GRILLS)	
•	Grilled Cat Fish	N7000
	Deeply marinated with spices and herbs served with a side choice	
•	Grilled Turkey	N4,000
	Turkey Wings coated with juicy sauce served with a side choice	
•	Grilled Croaker Fish	N6,000
	Served with a side choice	
•	Grilled Chicken Lap	N4,000
	Served with a side choice	
•	Grilled Chicken Wings	N3,500
	Served with a side choice	
	CIDEC	
	SIDES Steamed White Rice	
•	Native Jollof Rice	
•	Fried Rice	
•	Coconut Rice	
•	Fried Yam	
•	Fried Plantain	
•	French Fries	
	Trendit tries	
	SWALLOW	
•	Fufu	
•	Eba	
•	Semovita	
•	Poundo Yam	
•	Wheat	
	PROTEIN (FOR SOUPS)	
•	Beef	
•	Goat Meat	
•	Turkey	
•	Chicken Laps	
•	Snail	
	WHITH DE WITCHEN COECIAL C	
•	KULTURE KITCHEN SPECIALS Ekpang Nkukwo	
•	White Soup	
•	Bitter Leaf Soup	
•	Ofe Owerri Soup	
•	Oha Soup	
•	Porridge Yam	
•	of Alim	

• Ofe Akwu

COCKTAILS MENU

•	Margarita Tequila, Lemon juice and Triple Sec.	N3,500
•	Sex on the beach Cranberry, Vodka, Peach Schnapps with a dash of orange juice.	N3,000
•	Long island iced tea Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, White rum, Lemon Juice and Coke.	N4,000
•	Old fashioned Dark Rum, Lemon Juice and a dash of Angostura bitter.	N3,000
•	Motherfucker island Triple Sec, Vodka, Tequila, Gin, White rum, Blue Curacao and Sprite.	N4,000
•	The paradise cocktails Grenadine, Malibu Rum, White Rum, Pineapple juice, Orange Juice Blue Curacao.	N3,500
•	Pina Colada White Rum, Malibu rum, Pineapple juice, pineapple fruit And Coconut Cream.	N3,500
•	Dark N stormy Ginger beer, Dash of bitters and dark rum.	N3,000
•	Tequila sunrise Tequila, Grenadine and Orange Juice.	N3,000
•	Strawberry daiquiri Strawberry Puree, White rum and Strawberry syrup.	N3,500
•	Cosmopolitan Cointreau, Citron Vodka, Cranberry.	N3,000
•	Mojito Mint Leaves, Mint Syrup, Lime, White Rum, Soda.	N3,500

MOCKTAILS

• Smoothies

• Founders Silver

•	Shirley Temple Grenadine, Sprite and crushed ice		
•	Cinderella Pineapple juice, orange juice, Grenadine	, Simple syrup, Sprite	N3,000
•	Virgin colada Pineapple fruit, Pineapple juice, Coconut	milk	N3,000
•	Bob Marley Grenadine, Strawberry syrup, orange juic	e, Menthe	N3,000
•	ROY ROGERS Coke, Grenadine		N2,500
•	CHAPMAN Grenadine, Dash of bitters, Cucumber frui Lemon juice, Black currant, Sprite, Orange		N2,500
•	Blue lagoon Blue Curacao, Lemon juice, Simple syrup,	Sprite	N3,000
•	Virgin mojito Mint leaves, Lemon, Crushed ice, Sprite		N3,000
•	Brazilian lemonade Lemon fruit, Sugar, Milk		N2,500
•	Mango mule Mango, Cucumber, Simple syrup, Ginger o	Irink	N2,500
•	Season sunrise Orange Juice, Grenadine		N2,500
•	Sunday mocktail Grenadine, Strawberry, Orange Juice, Blue	e Curacao	N3.000
•	Fruit punch Orange Juice, Pineapple juice, Strawberry Pineapple fruit, Milk. Whip cream	fruit, Apple fruit	N3,000
MILKSHAKES AND SMOOTHIES			
•	Banana Milkshakes	N3,000	
•	Strawberry Milkshakes	N3,000	
•	Oreos Milkshakes	N3,500	
•	Special Milkshakes	N3,500	

N3,000 N3,00

BEER MENU

•	Heineken	N1,000
•	Budweiser	N1,000
•	Guinness Big Stout	N1,000
•	Orijin	N1,000
•	Legend	N1,000
•	Trophy	N1,000
•	33	N800
•	Star	N800
•	Goldberg	N800
•	Guinness Small Stout	N700
•	Smirnoff Ice	N800
•	Desperado	N800
•	Star Radler	N800
•	Hero	N800

ENERGY DRINKS AND BITTERS

•	Red Bull	N1,500
•	Black Bullet	N1,500
•	Odogwu Bitter	N1,000
•	Monster	N1,500
•	Power House	N1,500

SOFT DRINKS

•	Can Coke/Fanta/Sprite	N500
•	Water	N400
•	Malta Guinness	N800
•	Chivita Juice	N2,000
•	Hollandia Milk	N2,500
•	Cranberry	N3,000

RED WINE

•	Carlo Rossi	N8,000
•	Agor	N8,000
•	Escudo Rojo	N15,000
•	Explore	N10,000
•	Cronier	N5,000
•	J/W	N5,000
•	Gucci Wine	N6,000
•	Four Cousin Red	N6,000
•	Four Cousin White	N6,000

N15,000

N8,000

	IRISH CREAM	
•	Baileys	N12 000
	Amarula	N12,000 N10,000
•	Best Cream Small	N2,000
•	best cream sman	142,000
	WHISKY	
•	Red Label	N10,000
•	Black Label	N18,000
•	Royal Cycle	N6,000
•	Jameson Black Barrel	N25,000
•	Jameson Green	N15,000
•	Chivas Regal	N25,000
•	Glenfiddich 15yrs	N50,000
•	Glenfiddich 18yrs	N65,000
•	Teeling Whisky	N25,000
•	Jack Daniels	N25,000
	APPERATIVES	
•	Big Campari	N15,000
•	Medium Campari	N10,000
•	Small Campari	N5,000
	COGNAC	
•	Martell VSOP	N60,000
•	Martell VS	N35,000
•	Hennessy VSOP	N65,000
•	Hennessy VS Big	N40,000
•	Hennessy VS small	N20,000
•	Remy Martins VSOP	N45,000
	CHAMPAGNE	
•	Andre Rose	N9,000
•	Andre Brut	N9,000
•	Chamdor	N9.000
•	Moet Rose	N60,000
•	Moet Brut	N55,000
	RUM AND SPIRIT	
•	Bacardi White	N10,000
•	Bacardi Gold	N15,000
•	Tequila Sierra	N15,000
•	Absolut Vodka	N15,000
•	Smirnoff Red	N10,000
•	Olmeca Tequila	N25,000
•	Bombay	N15,000

• Beefeater

• Kummerling

•	Smirnoff Chocolate X1	N10,000
•	William Lawson	N10,000
	SHOTS	
•	Tequila shot	N2,000
•	Vodka Shot	N1,500
•	Campari Shot	N1,500
•	Dark Rum Shot	N1,000
•	Fallen Frog Shot	N2,500
•	B52-B53 Shots	N2,500